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listf

W 1440,
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PERMIT
THESIS
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TIMER
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USER
WHO
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FILES
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SAVED
FILE
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ARCHIV
ARCHIV
BCD
ARCHIV
(MEMO)
ARCHIV
MAD
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MOD NOR
000
104
120
000 1
000
104
000
000
000
000
000
124
000
000

EC
15
7
1
L7
2
1
2
22
22
1
12
2
38
1

USED
09/05/66

08/26/66
08/08/66

NAME2
SAVED
SAVED
SAVED

MOD
000
104
000

PROBN.
M1416
T0269
TO234

PROGN.
CMFLO7
CMFLO1

(MEMO)
ALTZER
JONES
MORRIS
LIST
SAVED

R 1.616+.350

000
000
104
000
luh
104

T0269

T0263
M1416

archiv t .mspm. archiv

y.&3§§(ﬁsm0)

BJ503(MEMO)
BJ201(MEMO)
BC200(MEMO)
BC205(MEMO)
BK102(MEMO)
R 1.900+.383

04/22/66
04/22/66

04/22/66
04/22/66
04/22/66
06/01/66

arcihiv t ed archiv

W 1442,

EDITOR
CHRSET
6TYP
127YP
REUND
BINCON
I0CARD
LIBR
DISCON
12CON
TYPCON
BIN
RENAM
CLRNAM
XPAND
SQUASH

9
MAD
MAD
MAD
MAD
MAD
MAD
MAD
FAP
FAP
FAP
FAP
FAP
FAP
FAP
MAD
MAD

R 2.000+.416

02/17/66
02/17/66
02/17/66
02/17/66
02/17/66
02/17/66
02/17/66
02/17/66
02/17/66
02/17/66
02/17/66
05/26/66
02/17/66
02/17/66
02/17/66
02/17/66

TN
b
W

1232

8047
8035
3492
CMFLO4

N~
o o
W

2137.3
2158.9
2219.8
2001.8

1216.3
1216.3
1216.3
1216.3
1216.3
1216.3
1220.8
1219.3
1219.53
1219.3
1219.3
1917.7
1219.3
1219.3
1220.8
1220.8

LNAME1

155
833

2320
1696
615
699

1953

334
340
564
154
264
528
1435
800
388
131
284
650
639
u87

LNAME2

ARCHIV
(FILE)
(FILE)
(FILE)
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archiv

05/26/66
05/26/66
05/31/66
05/26/66
02/17/66
02/17/66
02/17/66
02/17/66
05/26/66
05/26/66
02/17/66
02/17/66
05/26/66

i archiv

02/17/66
02/17/66
02/17/66
02/17/66
02/17/66
02/17/66
02/17/66

03/20/66
03/20/66
03/20/66
03/20/66
03/20/66
03/20/66

archiv t rnf
W 1443,9
RMAIN MAD
RUNOFF MAD
SETTYP MAD
HDFT MAD
SYMSTO MAD
FRAME1 MAD
NXCHAR MAD
ADJUST - MAD
RCOM MAD
PACK FAP
FRAME FAP
REMAP FAP
NUMCON MAD
R 2.000+.450
archiv t asci
W 1444,8
ASCON MAD
ASCTYP MAD
CANON MAD
ESCAPE MAD
EKEDIT MAD
CHRSET MAD
ASCTSS FAP
R 1.433+,466
archiv t tc archiv
W 1445,6
TCO(MEMO)
TC1(MEMO)
TC2(MEMO)
TC3(MEMO)
TC4(MEMO)
TC5(MEMO)
FI1GS(MEMO)

R 2,800+.283

archiv t thesis (memo)

W 1446.5

03/20/66

TO(MEMO) 07/24/66
T1(MEMO) 07/24/66
T2(MEMO) 07/24/66
T3A(MEMO)
T3B(MEMO)
T4 (MEMO)
T5(MEMO)
T6 (MEMO)
TF(MEMO)
FOOT(MEMO)

R 8.41b6+,

533

07/24/66
07/24/66
07/24/66
07/24/66
07/24/66
07/24/66
07/24/66

1907.3
1907.9
1553,7
1908.7
1157.8
1157.8
1157.8
1157.8
1908.6
1905.8
1158.8
1158.8
1912.1

1753.5
1753,5
1753.5
1753.5
1753.5
1753.5
1754.0

2146.1
2146.1
2146.1
2146.1
2146.1
2146.1
2146.1

1326.6
1326.6
1326.6
1326.06
1326.6
1326.6
1326.6
1326.06
1326.6
1326.06

329
1431
1280

416

126

551

371

394

197
1141

178
2263

395

502
395
440
2228
319

722

Luo
2614
2119
4813
2194
2931

875

2495
4987
9492
7364
13005
9038
6730
3254
6263
704



